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03/14/2017 10:20 AM Unposted; Batch Description MARCH 2017 BOARD MEETING BILLS User ID: CGC
Vendor Nane I nvoi ce Descri ption Amount
Checki ng 1
Checki ng 1 Fund: 10 GENERAL FUND
ADDY DI SPOSAL & RECYCLI NG 022817 GARBAGE 245. 09

Vendor Total : 245. 09
AGRI - ENERGY 021617 FUEL 925. 59

Vendor Total : 925. 59
ANDERSON PUBLI CATI ONS 74756 PUBLI CATI ONS 364. 27

Vendor Total : 364. 27
AREA || BUSI NESS MANAGERS 101 DUES 75. 00

Vendor Total : 75. 00
BAETE- FORSETH | NC 255063 SERVI CE CALL 203. 57

Vendor Total : 203. 57
BEHRENDS, SAMANTHA 022717 W NTER SPORTS 50. 00

Vendor Total : 50. 00
CENTURY BUSI NESS LEASI NG | NC 362223 LEASE COPI ERS/ PRI NTERS 100. 00

Vendor Total : 100. 00
Cl TY OF MONTRCSE 022817 WATER/ SEVER 340. 00

Vendor Total : 340. 00
EDWARDS, MORGAN 22717 W NTER SPORT 110. 00

Vendor Total : 110. 00
EMC | NSURANCE COWVPANI ES B75610246 WORK COWP AUDI T 1, 910. 00

Vendor Total : 1, 910. 00
EVANS, GERALD 22717 W NTER SPORTS 75. 00

Vendor Total : 75. 00
FLEET SERVI CES 022817 FUEL 220. 38

Vendor Total : 220. 38
GARRETT, JON 22717 W NTER SPORTS 50. 00

Vendor Total : 50. 00
GORDON, EM LY 030317 M LEAGE REl MBURSEMENT 33.60

Vendor Total : 33.60
HARMON LAW OFFI CE PROF, L.L.C 022817 PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES 280. 00

Vendor Total : 280. 00
HEI MAN FI RE EQUI PMENT 14682 FI RE EXTI NGUI SHER 152. 00

MAI NTENANCE

Vendor Total : 152. 00
HEI SI NGER, RACHEL 022717 W NTER SPORTS 887. 00

Vendor Total : 887. 00
HO TEN, MARY KATE 022717 W NTER SPORTS 10. 00

Vendor Total : 10. 00
HOVE SERVI CE WATER CONDI TI ONI NG 22351 SOFTNER SALT 99. 84
HOVE SERVI CE WATER CONDI TI ONI NG 22381 WATER SOFT SERVI CE 132. 00

Vendor Total : 231.84
| RON WHEEL SALES & SERVI CE | NC 15932 REPAI RS 150. 00

Vendor Total : 150. 00
JACOBS, SAM 22717 W NTER SPORTS 50. 00

Vendor Total : 50. 00
KAPPENVAN, BRI AN 022717 W NTER SPORTS 105. 00

Vendor Total : 105. 00
KCEPSELL, RONDA 022817 M LEAGE RElI MBURSEMENT 46. 20

Vendor Total : 46. 20
LARSON, NEILS 022717 W NTER SPORTS 350. 00

Vendor Total : 350. 00
LI NDSTROM JAKOB 022717 W NTER SPORTS 30. 00

Vendor Total : 30. 00
MATHESON TRI - GAS | NC 51145151 SUPPLI ES 14. 28

Vendor Total : 14. 28
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Vendor Nane
MCCOY, SCOTT

M D AMERI CA ENERGY
MONTROSE SCHOOL
POPPLERS MJSI C I NC
POPPLERS MJSI C I NC
POPPLERS MJSI C I NC
QUAM AND BERGLIN, P.C.
REI NER, TAD

SASD

SCOTTI NG, PASCAL
SDASBO

SE AREA COOP

S| EVERDI NG, BECKY

SOQUTHEASTERN ELECTRI C COOPERATI VE, 030117

I NC

STRUCK, GENE

VANDER WOUDE, COURTNEY

VANDER WOUDE, JIM

VEST CENTRAL SCHOOL DI STRI CT

Checki ng 1 Fund:

APPLE | NC

CENTURY BUSI NESS LEASI NG, | NC

ORLAND COLONY

TESSIER S | NC.

Checki ng 1 Fund:

AGRI - ENERGY

CARSRUD, VI CKI

CENTURY BUSI NESS LEASI NG, | NC

GOLDEN WEST TECHNOLOG ES

MCl

I nvoi ce Descri ption Amount
022717 W NTER SPORTS 200. 00
Vendor Total :
550160217 HEAT 2,011. 49
Vendor Total :
030117 REI MBURSE | MPREST 290. 53
Vendor Total :
2007866 | NSTRUMENT REPAI R 35.00
2007869 | NSTRUMENT REPAI R 92.50
2007873 I NSTRUVENT REPAI R 45. 00
Vendor Total :
011817 AUDI T 9, 100. 00
Vendor Total :
022717 W NTER SPORTS 60. 00
Vendor Total :
ER- 9728 LEQ SLATOR DAY 30. 00
Vendor Total :
022717 W NTER SPORTS 140. 00
Vendor Total :
030117 CONFERENCE REG STRATI ON 50. 00
Vendor Total :
030317 DORR KI NDERGARTEN ACADEMY 185. 00
Vendor Total :
022717 W NTER SPORTS 70. 00
Vendor Total :
ELECTRICI TY 4,389.71
Vendor Total :
022717 W NTER SPORTS 75. 00
Vendor Total :
022717 W NTER SPORTS 30. 00
Vendor Total :
022717 W NTER SPORTS 1, 750. 00
Vendor Total :
021317 TRAI NI NG 210. 00
Vendor Total :
Fund Total :
21 CAPI TAL QUTLAY FUND
4429649816 COLONY | PADS 7,480. 00
Vendor Total :
362223 LEASE COPI ERS/ PRI NTERS 339.97
Vendor Total :
020717 LEASE 450. 00
Vendor Total :
TES020921 LI BRARY COVPRESSOR 4,615. 00
Vendor Total :
Fund Tot al :
22 SPECI AL EDUCATI ON FUND
021617 FUEL 110. 50
Vendor Total :
031317 M LEAGE REI MBURSEMENT 655. 20
Vendor Total :
362223 LEASE COPI ERS/ PRI NTERS 201. 14
Vendor Total :
12348365 TELEPHONE 144. 71
Vendor Total :
022517 TELEPHONE 45. 14
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Vendor Nane

Sl QUX FALLS SCHOOL DI STRI CT

UNI VERSAL PEDI ATRI CS- UPSI
UNI VERSAL PEDI ATRI CS- UPSI
UNI VERSAL PEDI ATRI CS- UPSI
UNI VERSAL PEDI ATRI CS- UPSI

WEST CENTRAL SCHOOL DI STRI CT

Checki ng 1

DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL,
DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL,
DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL,
DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL,
DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL,

EARTHGRAI NS COVPANY
EARTHGRAI NS  COVPANY

GENERAL STORE

MONTROSE SCHOOL

VARI ETY FOODS, LLC
VARI ETY FOODS, LLC
VARI ETY FOODS, LLC
VARI ETY FOODS, LLC
VARI ETY FOODS, LLC

Fund:

I NC
I NC
I NC
I NC
I NC

51

I nvoi ce
2270

18320
18360
18401
18538

021317

5248606
5248688
5248750
5248886
5249021

54302417365
54302417715

030217
030117

1260114
1260434
1261756
1262744
1263929
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Descri ption

PURCHASED SERVI CES
PURCHASED SERVI CES
PURCHASED SERVI CES
PURCHASED SERVI CES
PURCHASED SERVI CES

TRAI NI NG

FOOD SERVI CE FUND

FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES

FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES

FOOD PURCHASES

REI MBURSE | MPREST

RETURNED FOCD
FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES

Vendor

Vendor

Vendor

Vendor

Anmount
Total :
1, 142.
Total :

297.

307.

153.

297.
Total :

20.
Total :

Fund Total :

Vendor

Vendor

Vendor

Vendor

180.
24.
171.
163.
76.
Tot al :
37.
60.
Tot al :
9.

Tot al :
57.
Tot al :

40

25
50
75
25

00

12
75
87
29
65

50
72

93

98

(30. 08)

1, 335.
1, 463.
379.
820.
Vendor Total :

Fund Tot al :
Checki ng Account Total:

44
75
13
39

45.

1, 142.

1, 055.

20.
3, 374.

616.

98.

57.

3, 968.
4,751.

46, 784.
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